Certified List Of Candidates

VENICE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (VNC) Created 01/13/25, 03:40PM
President 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date

BRIAN AVERILL 12/30/2024
Vice President 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
GARY PEARL 12/30/2024
Secretary 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
TIMA BELL 12/31/2024
Treasurer 3 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
HELEN FALLON 11/19/2024
CRYSTAL LOPEZ 12/31/2024
DEBORAH KEATON 12/30/2024
Chair of Land Use and Planning Committee 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
MARK MACK 12/30/2024
TED HENDERSON 12/30/2024
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Communications Officer

STEVE BRADBURY

Outreach Officer

ERICA MOORE

ALEX NEIMAN

At-Large Community Officer

YOLANDA GONZALEZ
MEHRNOOSH
MICHAEL S. LEVY
FRAN SOLOMON
SUSAN HEWITT
KENYA LEE

GINA HARDIN
GABRIELLA BARACCHINI ROSS
BRENNAN LAWSON
CHRISTOPHER LEE
CLARK BROWN

JIM FITZGERALD

JOE FRIEND

JOSEPH GARCIA

Ballot Name

Ballot Name

Ballot Name
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Certified Date

12/12/2024

Certified Date

11/15/2024

12/23/2024

Certified Date

12/30/2024
12/20/2024
12/11/2024
11/19/2024
12/30/2024
12/4/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
12/26/2024
12/18/2024
12/20/2024
12/24/2024

1 Certified Candidate(s)

2 Certified Candidate(s)

19 Certified Candidate(s)



Ballot Name
JASON SUGARS
NICO RUDERMAN
ALLEY MILLS BEAN
LISA REDMOND

RICHARD STANGER

Community Interest/Community Officer

Ballot Name

SARAH MAHIR
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Certified Date
12/30/2024
12/31/2024
12/30/2024
12/27/2024

12/31/2024

Certified Date

12/27/2024

1 Certified Candidate(s)



